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MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT 
Fee Structure under Chief Minister Scholarship 

Scheme          for B. Tech. 
Fees                      In Rs. 

 

 
Course 

Category (Marks in 
Qualifying Exam i.e. 

10+2/ Diploma 

%age of 
Scholarship 

(Tution 
Fees) 

 

Scholarship 
Amount per 
Semester 

 
Ist Sem. B.Tech. Fee 

 

2nd 

Sem 

 

3rd 

Sem 

 

4th 

Sem 

 

5th 

Sem 

 

6th 

Sem 

 

7th 

Sem 

 

8th 

Sem 

 

Total 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B. Tech 

Fee without CM 
Scholarship

 

0 
 

0 
Rs. 54,868 

(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable 
Security) 

 

46955 
 

47181 
 

46955 
 

47144 
 

46955 
 

47107 
 

46955 
 
384120 

JEE Rank ( upto 1 Lac / 
General (95% & above) 

 

100% 
 

33000 
Rs. 21,868 

(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable 
Security) 

 

13955 
 

14181* 
 

13955* 
 

14144* 
 

13955* 
 

14107* 
 

13955* 
 
120120* 

 

General (80 - 94.99% ) 
 

70% 
 

23100 
Rs. 31,768 

(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable 
Security) 

 
23855 

 
24081* 

 
23855* 

 
24044* 

 
23855* 

 
24007* 

 
23855* 

 
199320* 

 

General (70-79.99% ) 
 

50% 
 

16500 
Rs. 38,368 

(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable 
Security) 

 
30455 

 
30681* 

 
30455* 

 
30644* 

 
30455* 

 
30607* 

 
30455* 

 
252120* 

 

General (60-69.99% ) 
 

40% 
 

13200 
Rs. 41,668 

(Including Rs. 4000 Refundable 
Security) 

 
33755 

 
33981* 

 
33755* 

 
33944* 

 
33755* 

 
33907* 

 
33755* 

 
278520* 

*Note:- Student will avail scholarship for the 1st two Semesters on the basis of marks secured in qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to 

conditions.  

Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account. 
University Related fees 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in each of the 3rd , 5th  & 7th semester has to be deposited 

extra by the student directly in the University account. 
University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 8th 

semester directly in the University Account. 
 (Two Seater/ Four Seater)     (Single Seater) 
Hostel Charges:         =Rs. 6300/- per annum   =9450/- per annum 
Refundable Security =Rs. 6000/- one time only  =6000/- one time only 

       Total  = Rs.12300/-     =15450/- 

 



:   

  
 

10 

 

MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT 
Fee Structure under Chief Minister Scholarship 

Scheme          for B. Tech. (LEET)  
Fees                      In Rs. 

 

 
Course 

Category (Marks in 
Qualifying Exam i.e. 

10+2/ Diploma 

%age of 
Scholarship 

(Tution 
Fees) 

 

Scholarship 
Amount per 
Semester 

 
Ist 

S
e
m 

 

2nd Sem 

 

3
rd  

Sem fee for 
B.Tech LEET 

 

4th 

Sem 

 

5th 

Sem 

 

6th 

Sem 

 

7th 

Sem 

 

8th 

Sem 

 

Total 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B. Tech 

Fee without CM 
Scholarship

 

0 
 

0 - 
 

- 

54,868 
(Including Rs. 4000 

Refundable Security) 

 

46955 
 

47144 
 

46955 
 

47107 
 

46955 
 
289984 

JEE Rank ( upto 1 Lac / 
General (95% & above) 

 

100% 
 

33000 - 
 
- 

Rs. 21,868 
(Including Rs. 4000 

Refundable Security) 

 

13955 
 

14144* 
 

13955* 
 

14107* 
 

13955* 
 
91984* 

 

General (80 - 94.99% ) 
 

70% 
 

23100 - - 
Rs. 31,768 

(Including Rs. 4000 
Refundable Security) 

 
23855 

 
24044* 

 
23855* 

 
24007* 

 
23855* 

 
151384* 

 

General (70-79.99% ) 
 

50% 
 

16500 - - 
Rs. 38,368 

(Including Rs. 4000 
Refundable Security) 

 
30455 

 
30644* 

 
30455* 

 
30607* 

 
30455* 

 
190984* 

 

General (60-69.99% ) 
 

40% 
 

13200 - - 
Rs. 41,668 

(Including Rs. 4000 
Refundable Security) 

 
33755 

 
33944* 

 
33755* 

 
33907* 

 
33755* 

 
210784* 

*Note:- Student will avail scholarship in 3rd & 4th Semesters on the basis of marks secured in qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to 

conditions.  

Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account. 
University Related fees 3000/- in 3rd semester for LEET and Rs. 2500/- in 5th & 7th semester for LEET has to be deposited 

extra by the student directly in the University account. 
University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 8th 

semester directly in the University Account. 
 (Two Seater/ Four Seater)     (Single Seater) 
Hostel Charges:         =Rs. 6300/- per annum   =9450/- per annum 
Refundable Security =Rs. 6000/- one time only  =6000/- one time only 

       Total  = Rs.12300/-     =15450/- 
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