MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Chief Minister Scholarship Scheme for B. Tech.

			Fees In Rs.									
Course	Category (Marks in Qualifying Exam i.e. 10+2/ Diploma	%age of Scholarship (Tution Fees)	Scholarship Amount per Semester	Ist Sem. B.Tech. Fee	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	Total
B. Tech	Fee without CM Scholarship→	0	0	Rs. 54,868 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	46955	47181	46955	47144	46955	47107	46955	384120
	JEE Rank (upto 1 Lac / General (95% & above)	100%	33000	Rs. 21,868 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	13955	14181*	13955*	14144*	13955*	14107*	13955*	120120*
	General (80 - 94.99%)	70%	23100	Rs. 31,768 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	23855	24081*	23855*	24044*	23855*	24007*	23855*	199320*
	General (70-79.99%)	50%	16500	Rs. 38,368 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	30455	30681*	30455*	30644*	30455*	30607*	30455*	252120*
	General (60-69.99%)	40%	13200	Rs. 41,668 (Including Rs. 4000 Refundable Security)	33755	33981*	33755*	33944*	33755*	33907*	33755*	278520*

^{*}Note:- Student will avail scholarship for the 1st two Semesters on the basis of marks secured in qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to conditions.

Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account. University Related fees 3000/- in 1st semester and Rs. 2500/- in each of the 3rd, 5th & 7th semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account.

University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 8th semester directly in the University Account.

: (Two Seater/ Four Seater)

(Single Seater)

Hostel Charges: =Rs. 6300/- per annum

=9450/- per annum

Refundable Security =Rs. 6000/- one time only

=6000/- one time only

Total = Rs.12300/-

=15450/-

MALOUT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, MALOUT

Fee Structure under Chief Minister Scholarship Scheme for B. Tech. (LEET)

							Fees		In Rs.			
Course	Category (Marks in Qualifying Exam i.e. 10+2/ Diploma	%age of Scholarship (Tution Fees)	Scholarship Amount per Semester	lst	2 nd Sem	3 rd Sem fee for B.Tech LEET	4 th Sem	5 th Sem	6 th Sem	7 th Sem	8 th Sem	Total
B. Tech	Fee without CM Scholarship→	0	0	-	-	54,868 (Including Rs. 4000 RefundableSecurity)	46955	47144	46955	47107	46955	289984
	JEE Rank (upto 1 Lac / General (95% & above)	100%	33000	-	-	Rs. 21,868 (Including Rs. 4000 RefundableSecurity)	13955	14144*	13955*	14107*	13955*	91984*
	General (80 - 94.99%)	70%	23100	-	-	Rs. 31,768 (Including Rs. 4000 RefundableSecurity)	23855	24044*	23855*	24007*	23855*	151384*
	General (70-79.99%)	50%	16500	-	-	Rs. 38,368 (Including Rs. 4000 RefundableSecurity)	30455	30644*	30455*	30607*	30455*	190984*
	General (60-69.99%)	40%	13200	-	-	Rs. 41,668 (Including Rs. 4000 RefundableSecurity)	33755	33944*	33755*	33907*	33755*	210784*

^{*}Note:- Student will avail scholarship in 3rd & 4th Semesters on the basis of marks secured in qualifying exam, thereafter it is subject to conditions.

Examination Fees Rs. 3000/- per semester has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account. University Related fees 3000/- in 3rd semester for LEET and Rs. 2500/- in 5th & 7th semester for LEET has to be deposited extra by the student directly in the University account.

University Documents fees (PDC, Migration & Transcript) Rs. 500/- has to be deposited extra by the student in the 8th semester directly in the University Account.

(Two Seater/ Four Seater)
Hostel Charges: =Rs. 6300/- per annum
Refundable Security =Rs. 6000/- one time only
Total = Rs.12300/-

(Single Seater) =9450/- per annum =6000/- one time only =15450/-